THE

SURF

8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:50
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:50
3:45
4:00

Proudly funded by

SADSTRALIA” NSW

GOVERNMENT

SEAS WOMEN’'S

D)
N
) § \Hi.r\ . ™
| 27 o Z \"\l/
X
\ %4RD %

FESTIVAL

S SURFING AUSTRALIA

FESTIVAL PROGRAM

esf‘; nutra .
X OTganics®

NUTRA ORGANICS STAGE

Hosted by Jesse Starling

“On the Shoulders of Giants, Legends of Surfing”
JODIE COOPER, PAM BURRIDGE, PAULINE MENCZER

(e2:7.Y

“Conversations with Lilllana Bowrey”
LILLIANABOWREY
(FILM & Q&A)

“Surfers For Climate”
BELINDABAGGS & TULLY WHITE
(Q&A)

“Through Her Lens”
BEATRIZ RYDER

(e1:7.)

“Rise Program : Grant For Women In Surfing - Surfing Australia”
SHANICE RYDER - WOMEN'’S PARTICIPATION & DEVELOPMENT MANAGER

LUKE MADDEN - CHIEF OF SPORT
(Q&A)
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BLACKROLL tracks.
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“Next Gen: Whatis it like to be a
Pro Junior Surfer in 2025?"

QUINCY SYMONDS, LEIHANI ZORIC
(e27.Y

“Salty Strokes”
AMANDADAVIDSON
(e1:7.),

“Women Shaping the Surf Industry”
ANNA CONSTABLE (SHE CREATIVE ARMY)
AVALON STARICK (AVALON DESIGNS) - (Q&A)

“Vision and Vibes: A Creative Vision Board”

LEIHANI ZORIC
(WORKSHOP)

“The Surfer’s Circle: Decoding the Lineup”
LAND & SEATHERAPY-SARRAROBERTSON
(WORKSHOP)

ddddddddddddd
y y ‘FG
m| WA L ovsmm " a cofee os R #
N M N7 TWEED BC KENNARDS NO PONG ég\;nutra s PREME ZUuUm BLACKROLL tracks. @ 5 <
\/ : 2 OIganICs S ° energy gum o % w
SAHSRTE/!HAG NSW SHRECOUNCL X7 PROTEINSNACKS | HIRE] SAMBAZON  ” =7~ THehmn v YU ayg HAMPTON IS

EEEEEEEEEE



